P18000077319

(Requestor's Name)				
(requestors rearries)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





800318423238

09/14/18--01001--010 **78.75

18 SEP 13 PM 4: 42

COVER LETTER

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ClaimWrite, Inc-

\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: San	nantha Herring	a (Printed or type)	
FROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
FROM:	Nam Grand Blvd. STE 105B-129	e (Printed or typed) Address	
FROM:	Nam Grand Blvd. STE 105B-129		
FROM:	Nam Grand Blvd, STE 105B-129 amar Beach, FL, 32550		
FROM:	Nam Grand Blvd, STE 105B-129 amar Beach, FL, 32550	Address	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	tion shall be:		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 755 Grand Blvd STE 105B-129		Mailing address, if different is:	
Miramar Beach FL 325	50	 	
	OSE the corporation is organized is: Ingage in any activity or business permi		
<u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u>	stock is:		
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address	755 Grand Blvd STE 105B-129	Address:	
	Miramar Beach FL 32550		
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	A P TI
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	ji 41
Address		Address:	
		\ 	_ _

Name and Title	name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGI The name and Florida	<u>street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Saman Ha lewina	
Address:	755 Grand Blowl. 105B - 129	
	Saman Ha Lewing 755 Grand Blowl. 1058-129 Miraman Beach, FL 32550	
ARTICLE VII INCO	<u>RPORATOR</u>	
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:	
Name: _	Samantha Kerring	
Address:	Samantha Kuring 755 Crand Blud 105 B - 12 Miramar Beach, FL 32550	9
-	Miramor Beach, 12 32550	J
ARTICLE VIII EFF Effective date, if other	than the date of filing:	
(If an effective date is filing.)	listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days pr	rior or 90 days after the
	ed in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements e date on the Department of State's records.	s, this date will not be listed as
	registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpor niliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a	
_		09/12/2018
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fament of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.15	
		09/12/2018
Required Si	gnature/Incorporator	Date